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202304110001
00960

04/11/2023
09:21:08

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEBB
CONCRETE &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

202311300003
46570

11/30/2023
10:45:16

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HINKLE
ROOFING
PRODUCTS
INC

202304030000
92680

04/03/2023
03:10:35

CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEBB
CONCRETE &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


