Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Role= Defendant; Name= CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304110001 00960	09:21:08	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEBB CONCRETE & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
202311300003 46570		CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HINKLE ROOFING PRODUCTS INC						
202304030000 92680	04/03/2023 03:10:35	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEBB CONCRETE & BUILDING MATERIALS INC			0	0		Other:SEE INST